Conneaut Lake Regional Police
Weekly Police Blotter
Week of June 04, 2023

6/4/2023

6/4/2023

6/4/2023

6/4/2023

6/5/2023

PARKING COMPLAINT
PROPERTY (FOUND)
PROPERTY (FOUND)
HARASSMENT

TRAFFIC STOP (WARNING)

6/6/2023 RECKLESS DRIVING

6/6/2023

6/6/2023

6/7/2023

6/7/2023

6/7/2023

6/7/2023

6/7/2023

6/7/2023

6/7/2023

6/7/2023

6/7/2023

6/8/2023

6/8/2023

6/8/2023

6/8/2023

6/8/2023

TRESPASS ( PROPERTY)
ASSIST EMS

PARKING COMPLAINT

FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION

REQUEST OFFICER
SECURITY CHECK
RECKLESS DRIVING
SECURITY CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP (WARNING)
ASSIST EMS

TRAFFIC STOP (WARNING)
DISTURBANCE

BURGLAR ALARM
PARKING COMPLAINT
TRAFFIC STOP (WARNING)

ASSIST WY STATE POLICE

6/8/2023 CHECK WELFARE

500 BLK HIGH ST, CONNEAUT LAKE BORO

STATE HIGHWAY 285 @ LEACH RD, SADSBURY TWP
11000 BLK STATE HIGHWAY 18, SADSBURY TWP

9000 BLK AVON DR, NORTH SHENANGO TWP

300 BLK WATER ST, CONNEAUT LAKE BORO

9500 BLK US HIGHWAY 322, SADSBURY TWP

200 BLK N 3RD STREET CONNEAUT LAKE BORO
10000 BLK OLD STATE RD, SADSBURY TWP

1300 BLK APACHIE DRIVE, NORTH SHENANGO TWP
11000 BLK STATE HIGHWAY 18, SADSBURY TWP
11000 BLK STATE HIGHWAY 18, SADSBURY TWP

600 BLK LINE STREET, CONNEAUT LAKE BORO

1300 BLK QUICK ROAD, NORTH SHENANGO TWP

10000 BLK US HIGHWAY 6, SADSBURY TWP
CONNEAUT LAKE RD @ STATE HWY 18, SADSBURY TWP
11000 BLK SAGWAW AVE, SADSBURY TWP

1100 BLK CONNEAUT LAKE RD, SADSBURY TWP

3800 BLK MOHAWK TRL, NORTH SHENANGO TWP

1700 BLK STATE HIGHWAY 285, NORTH SHENANGO TWP
HIGH STREET @ 3RD STREET, CONNEAUT LAKE BORO
12000 BLK LAKESIDE DR, SADSBURY TWP

500 BLK STATE STREET CONNEAUT LAKE BORO

200 BLK S IST ST, CONNEAUT LAKE BORO



6/8/2023

6/8/2023

6/8/2023

6/9/2023

6/9/2023

6/9/2023

TRAFFIC STOP (WARNING)
ABANDONED VEHICLE
ASSIST LINESVILLE POLICE
TRAFFIC STOP (WARNING)
CITIZENS ASSIST

TRAFFIC STOP (CITATION)

6/9/2023 MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT

6/9/2023 FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION

6/9/2023

6/9/2023

6/9/2023

6/9/2023

6/9/2023

6/9/2023

ASSIST EMS

ASSIST PA STATE POLICE
MOTORIST ASSIST

DOG COMPLAINT (LOOSE)
BRUSH FIRE

REQUEST OFFICER

6/9/2023 MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT

6/10/2023

6/10/2023

6/10/2023

6/10/2023

6/10/2023

6/10/2023

6/10/2023

6/10/2023

6/10/2023

HARASSMENT

CHECK WELFARE (PERSON)
FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION
BRUSH FIRE

RECKLESS DRIVING
DOMESTIC DISPUTE
RECKLESS DRIVING

PUBLIC DRUNKENESS

ASSIST EMS

CONNEAUT LAKE RD, SADSBURY TWP

8800 BLK US HIGHWAY 6, SADSBURY TWP

200 BLK W SCHOOL DRIVE, LINESVILLE BORO
STATE HWY 618 @ US HWY 6, SADSBURY TWP
1700 BLK LEACH RD, NORTH SHENANGO TWP
12000 BLK CONNEAUT LAKE RD, SADSBURY TWP
300 BLK WATER ST, CONNEAUT LAKE BORO

9800 BLK STATE HIGHWAY 285, SADSBURY TWP
11000 BLK QUIGLEY LN, SADSBURY TWP

10000 BLK STATE HIGHWAY 18, SADSBURY TWP
STATE HIGHWAY 285 @ S CANAL RD, SADSBURY TWP
300 BLK WATER ST, CONNEAUT LAKE BORO

1700 BLK CHAPEL RD, NORTH SHENANGO TWP
9800 BLK STATE HIGHWAY 285, SADSBURY TWP
10000 BLK KONNEYAUT TRL, SADSBURY TWP

200 BLK WATER STREET, CONNEAUT LAKE BORO
300 BLK WATER ST, CONNEAUT LAKE BORO

4800 BLK LIVINGSTON ROAD, SOUTH SHENANGO TWP
10000 BLK FREE RD, SADSBURY TWP

US HIGHWAY 6 @ S CANAL RD, SADSBURY TWP
10000 BLK OLD STATE RD, SADSBURY TWP

11000 BLK RIDGE DR, SADSBURY TWP

11000 BLK OAK ST, SADSBURY TWP

12000 BLK LAKE ST, SADSBURY TWP



